
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02000232606469 0200023260
6469

09-Jul-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 12-Jul-2025

02000232607624 0200023260
7624

22-Jul-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 23-Jul-2025

02000232613906 0200023261
3906

13-Oct-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 16-Oct-2025

02009032600796 0200903260
0796

17-Jul-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 18-Jul-2025

02009032600817 0200903260
0817

22-Jul-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 23-Jul-2025

10102022600335 1010202260
0335

24-Nov-2025 To-Pay CHIDAMBARAM CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR 01-Dec-2025

From Branch: CHENNAI HUB

To Branch : Ponpure Logistics

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 12:54:39 PM

Submitted By : GOPI

Printed On: 1/8/2026 12:54:39 PMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: GOPI

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


